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Melissa Petterson <melissapetterson@gmail.com> Wed, Sep 27, 2023 at 10:50 AM
To: Sergio Angeles <sergio@primehl.com>, "T. Ella King" <ellakingthe@yahoo.com>, Gina Aubrey
<gaubrey1960@gmail.com>, Mike Bowman <mbowman@ohlone.edu>, Michael Bowman <phakepersona@gmail.com>, Bcap
yahoo <bcap1979@yahoo.com>, Laura kono <larakono@yahoo.com>, Jorge Anne Casarez <jorge.casarezfun@gmail.com>,
Anne <anne_casarez@comcast.net>, laura Dela Torre Pioneer Place <lauradela.torre@yahoo.com>, Lanz Goldmann
<lanz@lanzgoldmann.com>, Nicki Imlay <imlay4@msn.com>, Lourdes Locke <lourdes.locke@yahoo.com>, Ken Mahler
<kenmahler527@yahoo.com>, Brenda <mahlerb@sbcglobal.net>, Sherry Parsons <sherryparsons99@gmail.com>, Melissa
Petterson <melissapetterson@gmail.com>, Wes P <wespsmail@gmail.com>, karen Pontius <karen_pontius@hotmail.com>,
Richard Pontius <Richard.PontiusUSMC@gmail.com>, gilbert romo <gcaroma@sbcglobal.net>, Dan Scudero
<vippools@icloud.com>, "amanda laughingalfloral.com" <amanda@laughingalfloral.com>, Mike Seely
<mikeesquar@gmail.com>, Elaine Seely <lapetite.rouge@yahoo.com>, Patrick Treffry <ptreffry@icloud.com>, Nancy Treffry
<nancytreffry@gmail.com>, Joel Wiley <joelwiley55@gmail.com>, Julie Wiley <juliewiley58@sbcglobal.net>, Steve
Carruthers <sddc736@hotmail.com>, Deborah Carruthers <debschicjewelry@hotmail.com>

Hi all,

Please find the 2022 CCR attached.

This report is also available online at: https://sdwis.waterboards.ca.gov/PDWW/JSP/CCR.jsp?tinwsys_is_number=9150&
tinwsys_st_code=CA&Year=2022

Reports for previous years can be found by selecting "Consumer Confidence Reports" from the left-side menu and
selecting the year you wish to view.

Feel free to reach out with any questions.

Best wishes,

Melissa Petterson
Secretary
Pioneer Place Mutual Water Company
Pioneer Place Road Association
Cell: (650) 922-7229
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